DETAILS
GO FLOPS
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Own PMS colour possible as well from 1000 pairs
stock colours underneath
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Heat transfer logo on the strap
& heat transfer logo on the footsole

All over print on the slipper

+ EXTRA OPTIONS (additional price per pair)

Laser engraving on the footsole - will be black
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Own PMS colour
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SIZE CHART

Possible sizes:

36-3

7

38-39
40-41
42-43
44-45
46-47

1000
€0,25

1000
€10

1000
€ 0,50

@ EXTRA INFORMATION

Material:

Sample time:

Production time:

Transport:

Pack

ing:

Hs code:

EVA

2500
€0,20

2500
€0,95

2500
€0,35

Approx. 5-7 days for photo sample

20-25 days after sample approval

5000
€0,10

5000
€0,75

5000
€ 0,25

By sea approx. 6-8 weeks, by train approx. 5

weeks, by air approx. 1-2 weeks

Standard packing per pair in polybag,
30 pairs in 1 box, 65x40x40 18KG

6402.99

39.00

PRICELIST
GO FLOPS

TYPES OF FLOPS

Description 30 60 100 250 500 1000 2500 5000

GO FLOP

Heattransfer logo on 1 position

€925 €793 €694 €594 €514 €428 €380 €343

GO FLOP

- ) - - - €959 €8,02 €600 €474 €37
All over digital print

Add transport prices from China to our warehouse and delivery to requested address to get complete price.

Prices are based on current transport prices, these are fluctuating. We will verify prices at the time of your
order, and adjustments may be made if necessary.

TRANSPORT FROM CHINA TO BOSSCHER WAREHOUSE IN NL

30 60 100 250 500 1000 2500 5000
TRANSPORT BY SEA - PRICE PER PAIR - - €250 €250 €195 €129 €095 €0,86
e
TRANSPORT BY TRAIN - PRICE PER P$ - - €310 €3]10* €275 €220 €165 €145

TRANSPORTBY AIR -PRICEPERPAIR] €6,20 €610 €610 €565 €475 €415 €390 €375

*Price is based on combined transport up to 500 pairs, we collect orders and ship together.
If you are interested in combined airfreight prices, please contact us.
Add transport prices from our warehouse to requested address in EU to get complete price.

Prices are based on current transport prices, these are fluctuating. We will verify prices at the time of your
order, and adjustments may be made if necessary

TRANSPORT FROM NL TO YOUR REQUESTED ADDRESS IN:
(OTHER COUNTRIES UPON REQUEST)

COUNTRY 30 60 100 250 500 1000 2500 5000
NL €15 €15 €25 €50 €130 €215 €300 €500
BE €15 €20 €55 €120 €220 €380 €435 €700
DE €25 €35 €75 €150 €300 €400 <€1000 <€1300
SE €25 €50 €75 €170 €300 €550 €1650 €2700
FIN €25 €50 €150 €300 €440 €700 €1900 <€2700
FR €35 €40 €80 €120 €220 €390 €900 €1200
LU €20 €30 €80 €180 €200 €250 €600 €150
DK €20 €45 €100 €200 €350 €600 €750 <€1600
AU €30 €50 €100 €200 €360 €600 €780 <€1610
IER €50 €75 €150 €340 €500 €750 €2000 <€2850

Bosscher International can not be held responsible for any delays on transport.
Set up cost € 50,00 per design.

5% more or less delivery is possible.

Payment terms: 50% after sample approval, 50% 14 days nett. after invoice date,
with subject to the outcome of the credit insurance when placing the order.



